4 LENNOX STATION

UNINCORPORATED

REPORTING DISTRICTS: 0372 0373 0374 0375 0376
PART | CRIMES
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Criminal Homicide
Forcible Rape

0 1
0 0

Robbery 0 19 22 24 15 20 33 6 16 25
Aggravated Assault 0 86 32 77 41 27 125 6 25 51
Burglary 0 40 24 43 45 33 84 6 30 53
Larceny Theft 0 20 39 30 13 27 50 14 35 42
Grand Theft Auto 0 38 33 44 34 24 56 7 25 49
Arson 0 2 4 2 4 3 2 1 4 6
SUBTOTAL 0 212 159 228 154 141 362 41 135 232
PART Il CRIMES

Forgery 0 4 7 4 6 2 3 2 1 4
Fraud and NSF Check 0 13 6 F 13 12 15 0 4 14
Sex Offense, Felony 0 4 8 10 1 D 8 0 2 4
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor 0 4 0 1 1 6 5 0 3 4
Non-aggravated Assault 0 40 32 M 17 28 48 3 23 32
Weapon 0 26 19 37 20 33 28 4 9 20
Offense Against Family 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 1
Narcotic 1 91 73 74 28 40 69 6 20 120
Liquor/Tobacco 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
Disorderly Conduct 0 4 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 5
Vagrancy/Quality of Life 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Gambling 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
Vehicle/Boating 0 32 25 23 21 20 16 2 6 40
Vandalism 0 31 17 32 6 21 59 3 14 21
Warrant 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Receiving Stolen Property 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Federal Offense without Money 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Federal Offense with Money 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Felony, Miscellaneous 0 10 8 23 6 12 14 2 8 10
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous 0 7 1 8 4 9 16 4 12 17
SUBTOTAL 1 274 212 268 126 197 291 26 104 302

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS

Person Missing or Found 0 22 29 24 25 20 45 3 11 30
Juvenile, Noncriminal 0 6 7 8 4 5 19 1 5 12
Commitment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal 3 278 166 279 111 148 335 27 64 190
Suicide and Attempt 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
Mentally Il 0 6 4 11 2 0 5 0 3 7
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Accident, Miscellaneous 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1
Person Dead 0 6 2 5 1 4 3 2 1 3
SUBTOTAL 3 320 209 328 143 178 410 33 86 243

GRAND TOTAL 8 423 516 1,063 100

4 806 580 824 325 777

LENNOX STATION CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2003




LENNOX STATION

AREA: UNINCORPORATED

REPORTING DISTRICTS: 0379 0380 0381 0382 0383 0384 0385 0388
PART | CRIMES
Criminal Homicide 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1
Forcible Rape 0 5 1 1 1 1 0 2
Robbery 1 29 14 13 10 3 5 18
Aggravated Assault 1" 48 36 33 26 17 1" 26
Burglary 7 28 12 14 14 18 20 35
Larceny Theft 7 42 39 47 22 35 54 64
Grand Theft Auto 5 53 49 25 24 14 19 52
Arson 1 3 0 5 2 0 0 1
SUBTOTAL 32 208 152 140 99 88 109 199
PART Il CRIMES
Forgery 0 2 6 2 4 0 5 8
Fraud and NSF Check 1 17 17 5 11 9 18 18
Sex Offense, Felony 0 5 3 2 4 1 5 4
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 4
Non-aggravated Assault 2 24 10 16 15 18 6 26
Weapon 0 22 14 6 8 2 3 7
Offense Against Family 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 2
Narcotic 2 79 92 25 54 15 11 59
Liquor/Tobacco 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 0
Disorderly Conduct 0 2 0 0 3 5 6 6
Vagrancy/Quality of Life 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Gambling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2
Vehicle/Boating 1 18 21 14 14 3 2 6
Vandalism 7 20 12 21 1 16 19 59
Warrant 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
Receiving Stolen Property 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Federal Offense without Money 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Federal Offense with Money 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Felony, Miscellaneous 2 13 13 8 6 2 4 11
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous 1 21 41 17 22 1 8 1
SUBTOTAL 16 234 240 121 156 74 90 215
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found 2 26 27 20 18 6 6 14
Juvenile, Noncriminal 0 17 9 1 8 5 8 S
Commitment 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal 39 195 342 119 81 58 88 192
Suicide and Attempt 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2
Mentally III 0 5 2 0 1 1 2 1
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
Accident, Miscellaneous 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Person Dead 0 5 1 1 2 1 0 10
SUBTOTAL 41 248 383 151 110 72 105 227
GRAND TOTAL 89 690 775 412 365 234 304 641
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LENNOX STATION

REPORTING DISTRICTS:
PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

LENNOX STATION

15

1,063

0332

26
11

672

248

0333 0334
2 0
3 2

22 15
39 8
45 30
71 53
50 39
6 0

238 147

5 8
25 17
5 2
2 2
25 29
7 4
3 4
31 40
2 1
0 1
10 3
0 0
0 0
2 5
63 28
64 31
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
14 21
13 10

272 206
17 13
10 4
0 0

227 149
0 0
6 8

79 60
3 6
3 4
345 244
855 597

AREA: LAWNDALE GRAND

0331

TOTAL

30

354
779
688
828
732
47
3,502

9
278
91
43
492
299
29
1,007
25
15
72

28
487
558

(U - - |

221
239
4,003

403
170

3,551
12
68

312
27
65

4,610

12,115
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