LENNOX STATION

INCIDENT SUMMARY BY RD

AREA:	UNINCORPORATED											
REPORTING DISTRICTS:	0300	0370	0371	0372	0373	0374	0375	0376	0377	0378		
PART I CRIMES												
Criminal Homicide	0	4	1	6	2	2	4	1	0	4		
Forcible Rape	0	3	4	2	0	5	8	0	0	2		
Robbery	0	19	22	24	15	20	33	6	16	25		
Aggravated Assault	0	86	32	77	41	27	125	6	25	51		
Burglary	0	40	24	43	45	33	84	6	30	53		
Larceny Theft	0	20	39	30	13	27	50	14	35	42		
Grand Theft Auto	0	38	33	44	34	24	56	7	25	49		
Arson	0	2	4	2	4	3	2	1	4	6		
SUBTOTAL	0	212	159	228	154	141	362	41	135	232		
PART II CRIMES								1.2/				
Forgery	0	4	7	4	6	4	3	2	1	4		
Fraud and NSF Check	0	13	6	7	13	12	15	0	4	14		
Sex Offense, Felony	0	4	8	10	1	5	8	0	2	4		
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor	0	4	0	1	1	6	5	0	3	4		
	0	40	32	41	17	28	48	3	23	32		
Non-aggravated Assault Weapon	0	26	19	37	20	33	28	4	9	20		
Offense Against Family	0	0	0	2	1	2	2	0	0	1		
Narcotic	1	91	73	74	28	40	69	6	20	120		
	0	2	0	0	0	2		0	0			
Liquor/Tobacco	17795		200			0	2	200.00		3		
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug	0	1	0	1	0	3	1	0	0	1		
Disorderly Conduct	11000	4	2	3	2		2		2	5		
Vagrancy/Quality of Life	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2		
Gambling	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0		
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat	0	2	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	2		
Vehicle/Boating	0	32	25	23	21	20	16	2	6	40		
Vandalism	0	31	17	32	6	21	59	3	14	21		
Warrant	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2		
Receiving Stolen Property	0	1	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Federal Offense without Money	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Federal Offense with Money	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Felony, Miscellaneous	0	10	8	23	6	12	14	2	8	10		
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous	0	7	11	8	4	9	16	4	12	17		
SUBTOTAL	1	274	212	268	126	197	291	26	104	302		
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS				1005-2011-	0.000	,	200					
Person Missing or Found	0	22	29	24	25	20	45	3	11	30		
Juvenile, Noncriminal	0	6	7	8	4	5	19	1	5	12		
Commitment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0		
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal	3	278	166	279	111	148	335	27	64	190		
Suicide and Attempt	0	2	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0		
Mentally III	0	6	4	11	2	0	5	0	3	7		
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0		
Accident, Miscellaneous	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	1		
Person Dead	0	6	2	5	1	4	3	2	1	3		
SUBTOTAL	3	320	209	328	143	178	410	33	86	243		
GRAND TOTAL	4	806	580	824	423	516	1,063	100	325	777		

LENNOX STATION

INCIDENT SUMMARY BY RD

AREA:	UNINCORPORATED										
REPORTING DISTRICTS:	0379	0380	0381	0382	0383	0384	0385	0388			
PART I CRIMES											
Criminal Homicide	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	1			
Forcible Rape	0	5	1	1	1	1	0	2			
Robbery	1	29	14	13	10	3	5	18			
Aggravated Assault	11	48	36	33	26	17	11	26			
Burglary	7	28	12	14	14	18	20	35			
Larceny Theft	7	42	39	47	22	35	54	64			
Grand Theft Auto	5	53	49	25	24	14	19	52			
Arson	1	3	0	5	2	0	0	1			
SUBTOTAL	32	208	152	140	99	88	109	199			
PART II CRIMES											
Forgery	0	2	6	2	4	0	5	8			
Fraud and NSF Check	1	17	17	5	11	9	18	18			
Sex Offense, Felony	0	5	3	2	4	1	5	4			
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor	0	1	0	1	2	0	2	4			
Non-aggravated Assault	2	24	10	16	15	18	6	26			
Weapon	0	22	14	6	8	2	3	7			
Offense Against Family	0	2	2	2	0	1	0	2			
Narcotic	2	79	92	25	54	15	11	59			
Liquor/Tobacco	0	4	2	2	0	0	0	0			
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug	0	2	3	0	0	1	1	0			
Disorderly Conduct	0	2	0	0	3	5	6	6			
Vagrancy/Quality of Life	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1			
Gambling	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	2			
Vehicle/Boating	1	18	21	14	14	3	2	6			
Vandalism	7	20	12	21	11	16	19	59			
Warrant	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0			
Receiving Stolen Property	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0			
Federal Offense without Money	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1			
Federal Offense with Money	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0			
Felony, Miscellaneous	2	13	13	8	6	2	4	11			
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous	1	21	41	17	22	1	8	1			
SUBTOTAL	16	234	240	121	156	74	90	215			
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS											
Person Missing or Found	2	26	27	20	18	6	6	14			
Juvenile, Noncriminal	0	17	9	11	8	5	8	5			
Commitment	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0			
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal	39	195	342	119	81	58	88	192			
Suicide and Attempt	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	2			
Mentally III	0	5	2	0	1	1	2	1			
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	3			
Accident, Miscellaneous	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Person Dead	0	5	1	1	2	1	0	10			
SUBTOTAL	41	248	383	151	110	72	105	227			
GRAND TOTAL	89	690	775	412	365	234	304	641			

LENNOX STATION

INCIDENT SUMMARY BY RD

AREA:		LAWN	DALE	GRAND		
REPORTING DISTRICTS:	0331	0332	0333	0334	TOTAL	
PART I CRIMES	0001	0002	0000	0004		
Criminal Homicide	0	0	2	0	30	
Forcible Rape	3	1	3	2	44	
Robbery	22	22	22	15	354	
Aggravated Assault	40	14	39	8	779	
Burglary	69	38	45	30	688	
Larceny Theft	74	50	71	53	828	
Grand Theft Auto	48	44	50	39	732	
Arson	0	1	6	0	47	
SUBTOTAL	256	170	238	147	3,502	
PART II CRIMES				***	0,002	
Forgery	15	4	5	8	94	
Fraud and NSF Check	34	22	25	17	278	
Sex Offense, Felony	9	9	5	2	91	
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor	5	0	2	2	43	
Non-aggravated Assault	29	28	25	29	492	
Weapon	22	8	7	4	299	
	4	1	3	4		
Offense Against Family Narcotic	45	32	31	40	29	
Liquor/Tobacco	45	1	2	1	1,007	
And the second from the first of the first o	2	1	0	1	25	
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug Disorderly Conduct	11	3	10	3	15	
] : [[] :		0	0	0	72	
Vagrancy/Quality of Life	1 0	0		0	4	
Gambling			0 2	5	2	
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat	5 93	4	63	28	28	
Vehicle/Boating		39	64		487	
Vandalism	67	27		31	558	
Warrant	0	0	0	0	8	
Receiving Stolen Property	2	0	1	0	8	
Federal Offense without Money	0	0	0	0	1	
Federal Offense with Money	0	1	0	0	2	
Felony, Miscellaneous	19	15	14	21	221	
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous	11	5	13	10	239	
SUBTOTAL	378	200	272	206	4,003	
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS			1			
Person Missing or Found	19	26	17	13	403	
Juvenile, Noncriminal	15	11	10	4	170	
Commitment	0	0	0	0	2	
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal	284	176	227	149	3,551	
Suicide and Attempt	2	1	0	0	12	
Mentally III	4	0	6	8	68	
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat	85	82	79	60	312	
Accident, Miscellaneous	12	3	3	6	27	
Person Dead	8	3	3	4	65	
SUBTOTAL	429	302	345	244	4,610	
GRAND TOTAL	1,063	672	855	597	12,115	